
LOT 7 SOUTH WIND S/D

WD 1035-645, DC 1351-694,

LAWSON ANTONETTE T
260 SW AMELIA CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-207

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/12/2020 BC 5.00 46,750 0 0 46,750

STANDARD
3

100,224
11,400
46,750

158,374
67,413
90,961

HX HB WX 55,722
35,239

158,374
0

158,374

1035/0645 12/15/2004 WD Q V 52,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

LAWSON
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14350 M H 125 08/03/1998

2018HX Base Yr

260 SW AMELIA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

0210 02 2,034 97.3845 89.59 182,226 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1948

BAS 1,948 100 1,948 95,987

UOP 6 25 2 98

USP 240 35 84 4,139

2,194 2,034 100,224

BAS= W62 S27 E18 UOP= E6 N1 W6 S1$ N1 E6 S1 E8 S13 E14 S1 E7
N2 USP= E20 N12 W20 S12$ N12 E9 N27$.

BAS

62

27

18
6

8

13

14
7

2

12

9

27

UOP6
6

USP

20

12

20

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

11,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 55,000.00 46,750.00 46,750


